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From: Ray Kennedy 
To : Kay Flynn 
Subject: fwd: Docket 991663-TX 

===NOTE===============12/09/99==4:49pm====================================== 
CC: Kelly Biegalski, Linda Williams 

From Kelly, 

Please be advised that docket title has been changed to read: 

Initiation of show cause proceedings against CIO, Inc. for apparent 
violation of Rule 25-24.805, F.A.C., Certificate of Public Convenience and 
Necessity Required, Section 364.183, F.S., Access to Company Records and 
Section 364.185, F.S., Investigations and Inspections; Power of Commission. 

Kelly should be down shortly with the 32 copies. 

Fwd=by:=Kay=Flynn=========================================================== 
Fwd to: Ray Kennedy 

Okay. We'll take care of this docket title. Thanks. 
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_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

From: Ray Kennedy 
To: Kay Flynn 
Subject: fwd: Docket 991663-TX 

CC: Kelly Biegalski, Linda Williams 
===NoTE==========:=====~~2/09/99==4:49pm= 

........................................ 
From Kelly, 

Please be advised that: docket title has 
been changed to read: 

Initiation of show cause proceedings 
against CIO, Inc. for apparent 
violation of Rule 25-24.805, F.A.C., 
Certificate of Public Convenience and 
Necessity Required, Section 364.183, 
F.S., Access to Company Records and 
Section 364.185, F.S.,, Investigations 
and Inspections; Power of Commission. 

Kelly should be down shortly with the 
32 copies. 

Fwd=by:=Linda=William:================== 
Fwd to: Ray Kennedy 

Ok, 1'11 update C M S  per this e-mail. 
Thanks Ray. 
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